

â ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1833/2011

DARSHAN SINGH SAINI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SOHAN SINGH & ANR.
(with appln. (s) for stay)
WITH
Crl.A. No. 1834/2011

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravi Bakshi, Adv.
In AR 1833/2011 Mr. Nitin K. Thakur, Adv.
& for respondent in for Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR
connected appeal

For Respondent(s) Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv.
In AR 1833/2011
& for appellant(s)
in connected appeal

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List again on 23.07.2015.

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
AR-cum-PS

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla
Date: 2015.07.22
17:36:31 IST
Reason: